Engineering complete solutions
Call Us on 01482 619600
Pilot Operated Safety Relief Valve
Visit us at www.broady.valvitalia.com
Type 4000
The Broady Type 4000 Flanged Pilot Operated Safety Relief Valve is a high perfor-
mance product, designed for superior performance in todays ever expanding in-
dustries. The Type 4000 is an ASME approved product for both Gas and Liquid

zero, allowing the piston lid to fully open.
4010P-LP Configuration  4020P-HP Configuration
HOW TO ORDER
To Enable Broady flow Control to
offer the most suitable valve for your
service, please provide the following
information at the enquiry stage: Set
Pressure, Medium, Temperature,
Back pressure and Flow.
POP Action Pilot Block
Type 4000
Valve Type
40 = Type 4000
Valve Size
1 =   1x2  — 25x50
1½ = 1.5 x 2  —  40 x 80
2 =   1.5 x 3  —  40 x 80
3 =   2 x 3  —  50 x 80
4 =   3 x 4  —  80 x 100
5 =   4 x 6  —  100 x 150
6 =   6 x 8  —  150 x 200
7 = 8 x 10  —  200 x 250
8 = 6 x 10  —  150 x 250
Inlet Rating
1 = 150 ANSI or DIN 10/16
3 = 300 ANSI or DIN 25/40
5 = 600 ANSI
6 = 900 ANSI
7 = 1500 ANSI
8 = 2500 ANSI
9 = API 6BX 10000 PSI
X = API 6BX 15000 PSI
Special Features
1 = Standard
2 = Manual Blowdown
3 = Remote Sensing
4 = Test Gag
5 = In Line Filter
6 = Pressure Snubber
Pilot Block  Assembly
P1 =  4010P-LP
P2 = 4020P-HP
M1 = 4010M Modulate
M2 = 4020M Modulate
M3 = 4030M Modulate
M4 = 4040M Modulate
M5 = 4050M Modulate
4
0
?
?
?
?
?
--
?
?
--
?
--
?
--
?
?
?
?
Body Material
C = Carbon Steel
S = Stainless Steel
M = Monel
AB = Aluminium Bronze
GM = Gunmetal
H = Hastelloy